
U18 Girls 2023-24 SCORES & STANDINGS 

        U18 Girls         

Pos TEAM P W D L F A GD Pts 

1 Storm 12 8 3 1 46 21 25 31 

2 Comets 12 7 2 3 40 27 13 28 

3 Galaxy 12 3 2 7 31 44 -13 20 

4 Asteroids 12 1 3 8 13 38 -25 17 

 

Week 1 Sun. Oct. 15, 2023 

1:45pm Asteroids 1 vs 5 Galaxy 
2:30pm Storm 2 vs 3 Comets 

Week 2 Sun. Oct. 22, 2023 

1:45pm Galaxy 3 vs 6 Storm 
2:30pm Comets 1 vs 1 Asteroids 

Week 3 Sun. Oct. 29, 2023 

1:45pm Storm 4 vs 0 Asteroids 
2:30pm Comets 1 vs 5 Galaxy 

Week 4 Sun. Nov. 5, 2023 

1:45pm Storm 5 vs 5 Comets 
2:30pm Asteroids 0 vs 0 Galaxy 

Week 5 Sun. Nov. 12, 2023 

1:45pm Comets 6 vs 1 Asteroids 
2:30pm Galaxy 1 vs 3 Storm 

Week 6 Sun. Nov. 19, 2023 

1:45pm Storm 4 vs 0 Asteroids 
2:30pm Comets 6 vs 1 Galaxy 

Week 7 Sun. Nov. 26, 2023 

1:45pm Storm 3 vs 1 Comets 
2:30pm Asteroids 3 vs 6 Galaxy 

Week 8 Sun. Dec. 3, 2023 

1:45pm Galaxy 3 vs 3 Storm 



2:30pm Comets 4 vs 2 Asteroids 
Week 9 Sun. Dec. 10, 2023 

1:45pm Comets 5 vs 0 Galaxy 
2:30pm Storm 1 vs 1 Asteroids 

Week 10 Sun. Dec. 17, 2023 

1:45pm Storm 3 vs 0 Comets 
2:30pm Asteroids 3 vs 0 Galaxy 

Week 11 Sun. Jan. 14, 2024 

1:45pm Galaxy 4 vs 9 Storm 
2:30pm Comets 4 vs 1 Asteroids 

Week 12 Sun. Jan. 21, 2024 

1:45pm Storm 3 vs 0 Asteroids 

2:30pm Comets 4 vs 3 Galaxy 

 

 


